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Permit Number Date Permit Type Contractor description Work Address Property Owner Valuation

BP-21-03175-01 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 12sq, $6000 1585 GOVERNORS BLVD IRET PROPERTIES $6,000.00

BP-21-03175-02 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 20sq, $10,000 1585 GOVERNORS BLVD IRET PROPERTIES $10,000.00

BP-21-03175-03 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 8sq, $4000 1585 GOVERNORS BLVD IRET PROPERTIES $4,000.00

BP-21-03275 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 12 windows. 4 egress, $7000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 750 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $25,500.00

BP-21-03276 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 12 windows. 4 egress, $7000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 736 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $25,500.00

BP-21-03277 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 4 windows. 2 egress, $2340
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 706 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $20,840.00

BP-21-03278 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows. 4 egress, $8000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 751 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03278-01 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 15sq, $7500 751 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $7,500.00

BP-21-03280 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows. 4 egress, $8000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 735 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03281 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 4 windows. 2 egress, $4000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 707 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $22,500.00

BP-21-03282 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows. 4 egress, $8000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 1572 NOTTINGHAM PL IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03283 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows. 4 egress, $8000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 1573 NOTTINGHAM PL IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03283-01 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 10sq, $5000 1573 NOTTINGHAM PL IRET PROPERTIES $5,000.00

BP-21-03284 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows. 4 egress, $8000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 1551 NOTTINGHAM PL IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03285 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows. 4 egress, $8000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 1574 GUINEVERE PL IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03286 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows. 4 egress, $8000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 1575 GUINEVERE PL IRET PROPERTIES $22,500.00

BP-21-03286-01 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 15sq, $7500 1575 GUINEVERE PL IRET PROPERTIES $7,500.00

BP-21-03287 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 4 windows. 2 egress, $4000
tear off steel siding, 37sq, $18,500 665 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $22,500.00

BP-21-03297 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows, 4 egress, $8000
tear off, steel siding 37sq, $18,500 1576 LANCELOT PL IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03297-01 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 10sq, $5000 1576 LANCELOT PL IRET PROPERTIES $5,000.00

BP-21-03298 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows, 4 egress, $8000
tear off, steel siding $18,500 1550 LANCELOT PL IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03299 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows, 4 egress, $8000
tear off, steel siding $18,500 1577 LANCELOT PL IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03299-01 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 15sq, $7500 1577 LANCELOT PL IRET PROPERTIES $7,500.00
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BP-21-03300 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 4 windows, 2 egress, $4000
tear off, steel siding $18,500 641 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $22,500.00

BP-21-03301 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows, 4 egress, $8000
tear off, steel siding $18,500 605 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $26,500.00

BP-21-03301-01 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 14sq, $7000 605 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $7,000.00

BP-21-03302 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC 8 windows, 4 egress, $4000
tear off, steel siding $18,500 621 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $22,500.00

BP-21-03302-01 8/4/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING DRYTECH CO LLC tear off, steel siding, 14sq, $7000 621 NOTTINGHAM CIR IRET PROPERTIES $7,000.00

BP-21-03312 8/2/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING KIRKNESS EXTERIORS 423-427 Lordwith Dr, roofing 423 LORDWITH DR FLETCHER & MILLER FAMILY 
TRUST $65,119.00

BP-21-03341 8/3/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING KIRKNESS EXTERIORS
tear off, 11.75sq, $2200
tear off & replace LP Smartside, 14sq, 
$2800

807 GRAND AVE BLACK HOLDINGS LLC $5,000.00

BP-21-03382 8/6/2021 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING LYNNRICH INC. tear off, 13.26sq steel siding 420 GRAND AVE ANGELA'S PIAZZA INC $6,319.00

BP-21-02470 8/6/2021 COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-
BUILDING STRUCTURE

The work will include various site 
improvements including additional asphalt 
and concrete parking areas for shipping 
vehicles as well as employee parking; 
installation of a new access gate along the 
western side of the existing entrance; 
electrical updates to supply power to the 
new gate; removal and replacement in-kind 
of existing decorative perimeter fence in the 
vicinity of the gate installation; installation of 
new chain link fence within the site; minor 
adjustments to stormwater ditches 
surrounding the site; replacement in-kind 
(size and shape) to update the color of the 
FedEX sign on the building, as well as the 
monument sign along Hesper Road.

3605 HESPER RD JELA LLC $500,000.00

BP-21-02073 8/4/2021 COM NEW 
WAREHOUSE/STORAGE KE CONSTRUCTION LLC New Storage Units 560 CHARLES ST APEX PROPERTIES LLC $770,695.00

BP-21-02784 8/6/2021 COM REMODEL Tenant Improvement 1547 41ST ST W SWENSON, RANDALL D (1/2 INT) $46,550.00

BP-21-02878 8/6/2021 COM REMODEL T.W. CLARK CONSTRUCTION LLC
Renovation of Human Resources suite on 
1st floor + revisions to the 4th floor HVAC 
system.

123 S 27TH ST YELLOWSTONE HEALTH 
PARTNERSHIP $58,375.00

BP-21-03349 8/4/2021 COM REMODEL SCOTTY'S CONSTRUCTION non structural interior remodel 4912 LAUREL RD JDW PROPERTYLLC $5,000.00
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BP-21-03097 8/3/2021 RES ADDITION 
SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE B & W BUILDERS Addition to existing garage. Addition of new 

dormer on front of existing garage. 2621 DOWNER LN BLANKENSHIP, THOMAS J & 
JANET $25,000.00

BP-21-02747 8/4/2021 RES NEW ACCESSORY 
STRUCTURE BEN HILL DESIGNS Replace existing deck. Size and shape to 

remain the same. 626 S 38TH ST W WHISLER, KELSEY R $12,900.00

BP-21-02748 8/6/2021 RES NEW ACCESSORY 
STRUCTURE

Accessory building containing a garage and 
an art studio. 2929 ROCKRIM LN MITCHELL, W SCOTT & $100,000.00

BP-21-01246 8/5/2021 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY WELLS BUILT INC. new SFR 6047 CANYONWOODS DR IRONWOOD LAND LLC $413,074.00

BP-21-03182 8/2/2021 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY MCCALL DEVELOPMENT new sfr 1656 ANNAS GARDEN LN MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC $191,176.00

BP-21-03208 8/4/2021 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY MCCALL DEVELOPMENT new sfr 6114 NORMA JEAN LN Mccall Homes  $343,639.00

BP-21-03270 8/5/2021 RES NEW TWO FAMILY BROWN BUILDERS INC. 6325/6327 Beckville Lane 6325 BECKVILLE LN MAGNUS LAND DEVELOPMENT 
LLC $301,076.00

BP-21-03271 8/6/2021 RES NEW TWO FAMILY BROWN BUILDERS INC.
6330 & 6332 Beckville Ln
New 2 unit Townhomes
Master Plan "Madison Gable:

6330 BECKVILLE LN MAGNUS LAND DEVELOPMENT 
LLC $301,076.00

BP-21-03272 8/6/2021 RES NEW TWO FAMILY BROWN BUILDERS INC.
6321/6323 Beckville Lane
New 2 unit Townhome-Masterplan "Madison 
Gable"

6321 BECKVILLE LN MAGNUS LAND DEVELOPMENT 
LLC $301,076.00

BP-21-03159 8/3/2021 RES REMODEL 
SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY, LLC

Shower-to-shower replacement, replacing 
wall surround in the wet area. 
Bath located in basement.

2571 KEEL DR WHITE, MARK R & SHIRLEE R $10,000.00

BP-21-03160 8/3/2021 RES REMODEL 
SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY, LLC Main floor bath; tub-to-tub replacement, wall 

surround replacement in wet area 2915 SMOKEY LN LARSON, STEVEN J & JUNE J $6,800.00

BP-21-03228 8/6/2021 RES REMODEL 
SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE T & A INTERIORS, EXTERIOR & REMODELS remodel and finish kitchen and basement 1424 KING RICHARD ST HJELM, MATTHEW D & NICOLE K $80,000.00

BP-21-03255 8/3/2021 RES REMODEL 
SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY, LLC

Basement bath, shower-to-shower 
replacement, wall surround replacement in 
the wet area

1013 COTTONWOOD BLVD SMURAWA, DANIEL & BRITTANY 
ANN $7,300.00

BP-21-03257 8/3/2021 RES REMODEL 
SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY, LLC Replacing a tub with a tub, and replacing 

wall surround. 602 N LAKEVIEW DR BUTLER, GARRETT & KRISCHELLE $1,700.00


	Building Permit - Weekly Report

